LISTADO DE ALUMNOS QUE OBTUVIERON
LOS TRES PRIMEROS LUGARES
AGOSTO - DICIEMBRE 2023
QUIMICO BACTERIOLOGO PARASITOLOGO

PRIMER SEMESTRE

No. Mat. NOMBRE LUGAR PROM
2176714 GUGLIELMI MARIN ANDREA lo. 97.63
2088816 MARTINEZ RAMIREZ BARBARA SOFIA 2o0. 96.38
2090462 VENEGAS FABELA CAROLINA GISELLE 2o0. 96.38
2122520 MIRANDA VILLARREAL MARIEL 3o. 96

SEGUNDO SEMESTRE

1975752 CRUZ CRESPO KARLA MARIA lo. 97.13
1864270 MARTINEZ ANTONIO KAREN MARIELA 2o0. 93.88
2174311 TREJO DOMINGUEZ ABDIEL OCAIRY 3o. 93.63

TERCER SEMESTRE

2131478 TRUJILLO HERNANDEZ MARILIN lo. 95.5
2029005 CABRAL CANTU NATALI FERNANDA 2o0. 95.13
1856605 CANTU AYALA ANDREA CAROLINA 3o. 93.13

CUARTO SEMESTRE

1946306 VALDEZ HINOJOSA PAOLA lo. 96.11
2127601 FLORES CONTRERAS LESLIE LILIANA 2o0. 91.5

QUINTO SEMESTRE
2123836 VASQUEZ VAQUERA RUBEN RICARDO lo. 96.25

2004319 JUAREZ URBINA ISAAC ALEJANDRO 2o0. 96
1956280 ABUNDIS LEYVA ALONDRA LOURDES 3o. 93.75



No. Mat.
1972427
1969864
2075644

1860662
1842308
1899310

LOS TRES PRIMEROS LUGARES
AGOSTO - DICIEMBRE 2023

SEPTIMO SEMESTRE

NOMBRE

PINALES CASTILLO FATIMA DEL CARMEN
VELAZCO GAONA FATIMA JAZMIN
ORTEGA CORTES KAREN ELENA

OCTAVO SEMESTRE
GONZALEZ DE LEON LINA FERNANDA

PRIETO ESPINO VALERIA
MUNOZ RIVAS YAZMIN ALEJANDRA

LISTADO DE ALUMNOS QUE OBTUVIERON

QUIMICO BACTERIOLOGO PARASITOLOGO

LUGAR
lo.
2o0.
3o.

lo.
20.
3o.

PROM
96
95.57
93.86

91.71
91.14
90.14






